
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Burgundy, Black & White
Website: http://gilcrease.tulsaschools.org

Gilcrease is committed to providing a quality education for EVERY child who 
enters. Through the combined efforts of our families, faculty, and staff, we 
are positively impacting our world one child at a time.

5550 North Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Tulsa, OK 74126
Principal: Tasha Johnson
Grades: 1-6 Phone: (918) 746-9600 

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Gilcrease Elementary

1
11
17

0
9

100%
91%

11
25

4
22

2

40%
947

19,249

363
3%
0%

54%
15%
15%

0%
13%

53%
47%

22%
2%
9%

75%
91%

Core Knowledge Language Arts
Departmentalized 5th & 6th grade
Eureka Mathematics
Full time Art and P.E.
Two student computer labs
English Language Development

Activities
Student Council
Safety Patrol
Girl Scouts
Basketball and Soccer Teams
After school program
Lunch and Reading Buddy
Robotics Club
BRICKS program

 


